Reportable Communicable Diseases 1995 through 2015Gallatin County 20yr

Disease

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

20

20

2013

2014

2015

AIDS

Anthrax

Amebiasis

Arboviral Diseases

Botulism

Brucellosis

Campylobacter enteritis

15

21

22

13

10

13

10

37

28

23

34

29

41

40

Chickenpox

94

19

13

16

Chancroid

Chlamydia

71

70

66

93

89

71

105

153

161

168

165

293

246

250

307

344

333

344

Cholera

Colorado Tick Fever

Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease(tse)

Cryptosproridiosis

10

10

Cytomegaloviral illness(nlr)

Dengue Fever

Diphtheria

E. Coli-pathogenic(STEC)

10

15

Encephalitis

Gastroenteritis epidemic

Giardiasis

28

18

~

14

26

22

19

15

Gonorrhea

10

14

15

11

25

Granuloma Inguinale

Hib influenza B invasive

Hansen’s disease (leprosy)

Hantavirus (HPS)

Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome

Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B (acute)

Hepatitis B (chronic)

11

10

11

Hepatitis C (chronic)

40

27
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52

72

80

3

83

94

51

53

HIV
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Influenza

144

174

794

905

591

1475*

113

438

121

185

381

501

Lead Poisoning (>5 ug/dl)

Lead Poisoning (>10 ug/dl)

30*

Legionellosis

Listeriosis

Lyme disease

AIYES

Lymphogranuloma VVenereum

Malaria

Measles (rubeola)

Meningitis (bacterial)

Meningitis (viral)

15

Mumps

Ornithosis (Psittacosis)

Pertussis (whooping cough)

57

49

28

25

39

25

Plague

Poliomyelitis

Q-fever

Rabies or suspected exposure

Rabies in animals

Rocky Mountain Spotted
Fever(nlr)

Rubella (including congenital)

Salmonellosis

10

10

10

10

17

13

17

11

21

11

15

14

22

Severe Acute Respiratory
Syndrome (SARS)

Shigellosis

Streptococcus pneumoniae

Syphilis

Tetanus

Transmissible Spongiform
Encephalopathies

Trichinosis

Tuberculosis

Tularemia

Typhoid Fever

Vibriosis

Yellow Fever

Yersiniosis

1

1

2006: Chickenpox added to reportable conditions. Hepatitis Non A,B, is reported as Hepatitis C. Elevated Blood Lead Levels have been added. HIVV/AIDS (reported as HIV) is now reportable

directly to the county, reports had previously been sent to the state. SARS, Transmissible Spongiform Encephalitis (Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease) added.

*2009: HIN1 = 1,205

*2013: Added: Lead Poisoning (>5 ug/dl) new guidelines, and Arboviral Diseases

Combined: West Nile Virus (animal and human) into newly added Arboviral Diseases
Deleted Kawasaki Disease, Reye’s Syndrome, due to non reportable
Eliminated years 1991-1992 to keep 20 years data

Noted: Cytomegalovirus lliness, and Rocky Mountain Spotted Fever as no longer reportable
Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease reported as Transmissible Spongiform Encephalopathies
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